6/29/17
3/30/18
3/29/18
3/27/18
3/23/18
3/22/18
3/31/18
3/28/18
3/28/18
3/27/18
3/27/18
3/26/18
3/26/18
3/23/18
3/17/18
3/16/18
3/12/18
3/9/18
3/8/18
3/6/18
3/5/18
3/2/18
2/28/18
2/22/18
3/20/18
11/30/17
11/8/17
1/18/18
3/31/18
3/31/18
3/30/18
3/30/18
3/29/18
3/29/18
3/29/18

July Continui Dallet Rebecca

200000 6208 N Berkeley Blvd.

July Continui Democratic National Committes
July Continui Democratic National Committee
July Continui NE& Fund for Children and Public Ed
July Continui UAW W CAP

July Continui DRIVE Committee

July Continui American Fed of Teachers H#212
July Continui Wisconsin Carpenters PAC

July Continui Bradley for Justice

July Continui Colon for Milwaukee

July Continui AFT Wisconsin COPE

July Continui Green Bay PAC

July Continui Prof Firefighters of W PAC

July Continui CRUE / WEAC Region 4 - PAC
Spring Pre-El Franklin Professional Firefighters Pol
Spring Pre-El WEAC Region 3 PAC

Spring Pre-El IBEW Local 494 PAC

Spring Pre-El Operating Engineers 135 PAC
Spring Pre-El WEAC PAC

Spring Pre-El MTI Voters (Voice of Teachers)
Spring Pre-El WEAC Region 5 PAC

Spring Pre-El WI Laborers District Council
Spring Pre-El ATU-COPE Wisconsin Account
Spring Pre-El Plumbers Local 75 PAC

July Continui W PEOPLE Conference

January Cont Friends of Tod Ohnstad

January Cont Friends of Robb Kahil

Spring Pre-Pr Citizens for Christenson
July Continui Schwab Grant

July Continui Oliva Michael

July Continui Kohler Julilly

July Continui Seifert Steve

July Continui Anton JoAnn

July Continui Taylor Kat

July Continui Steyer Tom

2745.34
1516.3
18000
4000
5000
10000
5000
3000
1180
2000
1000
5000
1000
500
5000
3000
5000
18000
18000
1000
5000
200
2500
10000
100
500
100

1000 4006 Stonegate Dr.

430 5 Capitol 5t

430 5 Capitol 5t

1201 16th 5t. MW §420
BOOD E. Jefferson Awve

25 Louisiana Ave. NW
735 West Juneau Avenue
115 West Main Steet
117 Wind Tree Drive

821 5. 3rd 5t.

1602 S Park Street Room
2256 Main Street

522 Ontario Rd

2020 Caroline Street

PO Box 320691

1136 M Military Ave

3303 South 103rd Street

PO Box 130
P.0. Box BOO3

33 Nob Hill Road

FOBOX 191

4633 Liuna W Suite 101
10000 Mew Hampshire Aw Silver Spring

Whitefish Ba W

Washington
Washington
Washington
Detroit
Washington
Milwaukee
Madison
Wausau
Milwaukee
Madison
Green Bay
Green Bay
LaCrosse
Franklin
Green Bay
Milwaukee
Pewaukee
Madison
Madison
Baraboo
DeForest

11175 West Parkland &Aver Milwaukee
BO33 Excelsior Drive Suite Madison

3814 18th Avenue
4637 Tonyawatha Trail

733 5 S4th 5t

Kenosha
Monona
West Allis
Oshkosh

1000 2446 Commonwealth Ave Madison

1750 1158 E. Kane 5t.

1000 727 W Prospect Ave

3750 43B'W. Mational Ave.
10000 Three Lagoon Drive
10000 Three Lagoon Drive

Milwaukee
Appleton
Milwaukee

DC
DC
DC
M
DC
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
MD
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Redwood Cit CA
Redwood Cit CA

53217
20003
20003
20036
48214-3563
20001
53233-1416
53703
54401
53204
53701-5371
34311
54311
34603-1326
53132
534303
53227-4108
33072
53708-8003
53713
53913
53532
20903
533224
53717
53140
53716
533214

54504 Developer
53711 Retired
53202 Management
54514 Attorney
53204 State Director
94065 Co-CEOQ
84065 Advocacy

Self
Unregisterec
Unregisterec
Unregisterec
Unregisterec
Unregisterec
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Registrant
Local Candid
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

<4 » » O RecelptsList tB}.n:s'n.-J_l + )

Mormal View Ready

Sum= 128245.64




